
NAME SURNAME COUNTRY E-MAILS 

Manuel Klein GERMANY manuelklein (at) live.de   

Anne  Bingel GERMANY anne.bingel (at) gmx.de  

Ruben Trias GERMANY triasmedical (at) gmail.com  

Tommi Oilinki FINLAND tommi.oilinki (at) hus.fi 

Henna Nissilä FINLAND henna.nissila (at) ppshp.fi  

Christina Raichle SWITZERLAND christinajanitha.raichle (at) usb.ch 

Sara Ersözlü SWITZERLAND sara.ersoezlue (at) usz.ch    

Mattias Lindberg SWEDEN mattias.lindberg (at) ltdalarna.se 

Bára Dís  Benediktsdóttir ICELAND baraben (at) gmail.com 

Rakel Ingólfsdóttir ICELAND rakelingolfs (at) gmail.com 

Dagrún Jónasdóttir ICELAND dagrunjonasdottir (at) gmail.com  

Olga  Kolomatskаyа RUSSIA okolomackaya (at) mail.ru  

Donatella  Padula ITALY donatellapadula (at) virgilio.it 

Michele Arcopinto ITALY michele.arcopinto83 (at) gmail.com   

Eias Masalha ISRAEL eyas.massalha (at) gmail.com 

Erez  Levy ISRAEL erezool10 (at) gmail.com  

Yael Ben Baruch Golan ISRAEL golany860 (at) gmail.com  

Lauri  Hein ESTONIA heinlauri (at) hot.ee  

Rasa Sidabraite LITHUANIA rasa.sidabraite (at) gmail.com  

Ishita  Barua NORWAY itbarua (at) gmail.com 

Maren Glomsrød NORWAY mareng86 (at) hotmail.com 

Andrea Smržová  CZECHIA andrea.smrzova (at) atlas.cz 

Vanessa Carvalho PORTUGAL vane.alex.carvalho (at) gmail.com  

Hugo Clemente PORTUGAL hclemente (at) gmail.com  

Petra  Monteiro PORTUGAL petramonteiro (at) gmail.com  

Adeline Bauvois FRANCE adeline.bauvois (at) gmail.com  

Aude Belbezier FRANCE aude.belbezier (at) hotmail.fr 

Louise Damian FRANCE louise_da (at) hotmail.com 

Medea Amashukeli GEORGIA medmedea22 (at) gmail.com 

Antreas Ioannou CYPRUS (FDIME) aii.uoa (at) gmail.com 

Sarah Bigeni MALTA (FDIME) srhbusuttil (at) gmail.com 

Josephine Bigeni MALTA josephinebigeni (at) gmail.com  

Wendy (Lena) van der Wekken THE NETHERLANDS wvanderwekken (at) gmail.com  

Esther Verbeek THE NETHERLANDS e.m.e.verbeek (at) gmail.com 

Tessa Smissaert van de Haere THE NETHERLANDS tessasmissaert (at) hotmail.com  

Maria Luiza Pană ROMANIA luiza.pana23 (at) gmail.com 

Zeynep Tüzün TURKEY zeynepdursuntuzun (at) gmail.com 

Oğuz Uyaroğlu TURKEY oguzuyaroglu (at) gmail.com 

Olga Sjomina LATVIA olga_sjomina (at) inbox.lv 

Kārlis Rācenis LATVIA karlisracenis (at) inbox.lv 

Rasma Vārna LATVIA rasma.varna (at) gmail.com 

Laura Sviklāne LATVIA laura.sviklane (at) gmail.com 

Kerry Woolnough UK (RCP) kerrywoolnough (at) yahoo.co.uk  

Rafael  Moreno González SPAIN rafamg86 (at) hotmail.com  

Pablo  Segovia Alonso SPAIN psegovia (at) usal.es 

Gemma  Ortiz Llauradó SPAIN gemma.o.llaurado (at) gmail.com 

Vasiliki Theodorakopoulou GREECE vastheo (at) gmail.com  
Alexandros Mourouglakis GREECE mourouglakis (at) icloud.com  
Eleana Gkamprela GREECE gkamprela.el (at) gmail.com 

 


